Position Other Positions Held
Asst Director GSA

Facilities Manager

Chief Financial Manager

Info Systems Director
Operations Support
ManagerGSA

Real Estate Projects Manager
Real Estate Projects Manager
Exec Assistant to the Director
Technical Support Analyst
Departmntal Personnel Offcr |
Departmntal Personnel Offcr |
Suprvsing Financial Svcs Spec
Management Analyst

Admin Secretary

Info Systems Specialist

Secretary I

Secretary Il

County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Total Wages

$174,512

$130,508

$129,491

$128,982

$125,143

$112,297

$111,380

$101,877

$99,410

$94,694

$94,646

$91,412

$88,337

$81,112

$78,892

$67,928

$66,163

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$65,310

$41,712

$71,052

$50,533

$59,070

$65,090

$45,137

$35.671

$38,749

$41,707

$49,651

$42,405

$39,005

$40,437

$32,585

$35,820

$40,849



Accountant

Info Systems Specialist

Accounting Specialist |l

Payroll Records Clerk

Payroll Records Clerk

Real Estate Projects Manager

Accountant

Secretary I

Accounting Specialist |

Accounting Specialist |

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

$62,864

$58,187

$55,120

$49,423

$49,311

$47,011

$44,204

$26,587

$22,890

$12,263

$48,178

$25,127

$29,553

$39,129

$20,548

$17,356

$18,916

$15,978

$17,292

$3,261



