Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Director GSA		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$174,512	\$65,310
Facilities Manager		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$130,508	\$41,712
Chief Financial Manager		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$129,491	\$71,052
Info Systems Director		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$128,982	\$50,533
Operations Support ManagerGSA		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$125,143	\$59,070
Real Estate Projects Manager		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$112,297	\$65,090
Real Estate Projects Manager		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$111,380	\$45,137
Exec Assistant to the Director		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$101,877	\$35,671
Technical Support Analyst		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$99,410	\$38,749
Departmntal Personnel Offcr I		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$94,694	\$41,707
Departmntal Personnel Offcr I		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$94,646	\$49,651
Suprvsing Financial Svcs Spec		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$91,412	\$42,405
Management Analyst		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$88,337	\$39,005
Admin Secretary		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$81,112	\$40,437
Info Systems Specialist		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$78,892	\$32,585
Secretary II		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$67,928	\$35,820
Secretary II		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$66,163	\$40,849

Accountant	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$62,864	\$48,178
Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$58,187	\$25,127
Accounting Specialist II	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$55,120	\$29,553
Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$49,423	\$39,129
Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$49,311	\$20,548
Real Estate Projects Manager	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$47,011	\$17,356
Accountant	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$44,204	\$18,916
Secretary II	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$26,587	\$15,978
Accounting Specialist I	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$22,890	\$17,292
Accounting Specialist I	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$12,263	\$3,261